
2/11/2022 (Between 1-4 pm) 2/14/2022 (Between 1-4 pm)
Pickup Time Full Name UConn Email Pickup Time Full Name UConn Email 

3:30 Samantha Valle samantha.valle@uconn.edu 1:30 PM Sarita Munoz sarita.munoz-gomez@uconn.edu
1 Jonathan Saidon Jonathan.saidon@uconn.edu 1:20 Kathryn Wilkinson kathryn.wilkinson@uconn.edu

3:30 Jaden Roxas jaden.roxas@uconn.edu 3:50 Alyssa Hadley alyssa.hadley@uconn.edu
3:00 Shannon Phelps sphelps@foundation.uconn.edu 1:25 Sarah Imran sarah.imran@uconn.edu

3:00 Madeleine Enriquez madeleine.enriquez@uconn.edu
3:30 jillian  welenc jillianwelenc@hotmail.com 
3:55 Crystal Maher Crystylephotography@gmail.com
1:30 Bailey Tracy bailey2000t@yahoo.com
2:00 Heather Galarneau hgalarneau@hotmail.com
2:20 Bridgette Riffe [1] bridgette.riffe@uconn.edu [2]
3:15 Sydney Dubitsky sydney.dubitsky@uconn.edu
2:00 Hannah Morrill hannah.morrill@uconn.edu
2:45 Alexandra Calabro alexandra.calabro@uconn.edu
1:45 Levon Bigelow Levon.Bigelow@uconn.edu

4 sila inanoglu sila.inanoglu@uconn.edu
1:30 Ethan Caya ethan.caya@uconn.edu
1:15 Alexis Cassan alexis.cassan@uconn.edu 

2 Alicia Chiu alicia.chiu@uconn.edu
1:30 Kristi Henderson kristi.henderson@uconn.edu
1:00 Adam Glendening adam.glendening@uconn.edu
3:45 Chloe Lafosse Chloe.lafosse@uconn.edu
3:45 Qi Lu qi.lu@uconn.edu
3:15 Rhonda Kauffman rhonda.kauffman@uconn.edu
1:30 Jamie Kurowski jamie.kurowski@uconn.edu
1:30 Max fenner maxwell.fenner@uconn.edu
4:00 Robert Williams robert.m.williams@uconn.edu



[1] Picking up for Natalie Grayson

[2] Picking up for Natalie Grayson


